
Paper Cushion Pad

LP-C2

C2 C1

Wide paper cushion pad system

Low jam rate, with build-in one-touch intelligent jam clear function.

Feature and Benefits

Scan for video

Smart Compact Efficiency

Easy to load, fast startup.

Pre-folded fanfold paper, save space.

Low crimp loss, saving paper costs.

Double puncture locked pad, strong and reliable.



Paper Cushion Pad

Machine Spec.

Paper Options
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Configurations  

Connected
supply module

Feed Speed      60m/min

Cutting Speed 80 times/min

Voltage

Power

100-240VAC

1000W

Machine Weight 52KG

Stand Weight 34KG

Model No.

MPVV-70-70-762P

MPRE-70-70-762P

MPVV-50-70-762P

MPE-70-762P

Ply

2

2

2

1

1

Length
(m)

200

200

200

360

300MPV-90-762P

Width
(mm)

762 (pre-fold 381)

762 (pre-fold 381)

762 (pre-fold 381)

762 (pre-fold 381)

762 (pre-fold 381)

Basis Weight
(gsm)

70/70

70/70

50/70

70

90

1600*1000*1650 56 7600

1100mm

550mm

1499mm

CNT/pallet

30

30

30

30

30

Table bottom 
bracket

Size (mm) Including machine Weight (KG) Max. loading paper length (m)

834*564*310 16 200/360

Mat.

Virgin/Virgin

Recycled/Eco

Virgin/Virgin

Virgin

Eco


